



IPAC Operational Metrics for June 2023

Volume by Transaction Type				
	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	23,647,385,203,300	99.79%	29,280	20.67%
Buy/Sell	41,715,878,389	0.18%	111,017	78.38%
Benefits (RITS)	8,077,639,515	0.03%	397	0.28%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	405,184,113	0.00%	948	0.67%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Grand Total - June 2023	23,697,583,905,317	100.00%	141,642	100.00%
Grand Total - May 2023	14,497,476,906,122	100.00%	141,402	100.00%
May to June Change	9,200,106,999,195		240	
Percentage Change	63.5%		0.2%	
Grand Total - June 2022	25,525,174,029,922		133,437	
June 2022 to June 2023 Change	-1,827,590,124,604		8,205	
Percentage Change	-7.2%		6.1%	